WORLD•HEADQUARTERS, Aerotech, Inc., 101 Zeta Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15238 •  +1-412-963-7470 •  sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., Jupiter House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8NN, UK •  +44-118-9409400 • sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Süd-West-Park 90, D-90449 Nürnberg, Germany •  +49-911-9679370 •  sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, 17-25 1-chome Kitahoncho Funabashi-shi, Chiba-ken, 273-0864, Japan •  +81-47-489-1741 •  sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
1www.aerotech.com
Linear Stages
ANT180-L Series
The ANT180-L continues the expansion of Aerotech’s line

Aerotech KK, 17-25 1-chome Kitahoncho Funabashi-shi, Chiba-ken, 273-0864, Japan •  +81-47-489-1741 •  sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
5www.aerotech.com
ANT180-L/ANT180-L-PLUS Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ALS180-L  Series Linear Motor Stage
ANT180-160-L 160 mm travel stage with linear motor and limits
ANT180-210-L 210 mm travel stage with linear motor and limits
ANT180-260-L 260 mm travel stage with linear motor and limits
ANT180-360-L 360 mm travel stage with linear motor and limits
Standard Linear Encoders
-LTAS Amplified sine output 1 Vpp (20 μm signal period) requires signal multiplier
-LTX50 0.1 micron line driver output
High-Accuracy Linear Encoder
-LNAS High-accuracy amplified sine output 1 Vpp (4 μm signal period) requires signal multiplier
Cable Management System Options
-XY Cable management system for X-Y assembly (only order with X axis)
-XY-AIR Cable management system for X-Y assembly with 6mm air line (only order with X axis)
-XYZ Cable management system for X-Y-Z assembly (only order with X axis)
-XYZ-AIR Cable management system for X-Y-Z assembly with 6mm air line (only order with X axis)
-Y Cable management system for X-Y assembly (only order with Y axis)
-Y-AIR Cable management system for X-Y assembly with 6mm air line (only order with Y axis)
-YZ Cable management system for Y-Z assembly (only order with Y axis)
-YZ-AIR Cable management system for X-Y assembly with 6mm air line (only order with Y axis)
Accessories (to be ordered as separate line item)
PLUS High-accuracy version
ALIGNMENT-NPA Non-precision XY assembly
ALIGNMENT-NPAZ Non-precision YZ assembly
ALIGNMENT-PA10 XY assembly; 10 arc sec orthogonal
ALIGNMENT-PA10Z XZ or YZ assembly; 10 arc sec orthogonal
ALIGNMENT-PA5 XY assembly; 5 arc sec orthogonal
ALIGNMENT-PA5Z XZ or YZ assembly; 5 arc sec orthogonal
ANT180-L-XY provides a compact footprint and high
performance in a two-axis system.